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Liga Strednych skol 2015/2016 - 6.kolo

Meno hraca
Tomas Uli¢ny

Samuel lvancak

Samuel FrantiSek Skokan

Veronika Gildeinova

Marek Németh
Filip Liptak
Richard Rakoci

Juraj Slavkovsky
Veronika Polovkova

Lukas Labuda
Peter Spisak

Karina Pitoridkova

Frederika Zajacova

Simona Odrobinova

Katarina Selengova

individuals.in.round

Druzstvo  Hry

Obchodna Akadémia 3
Poprad

Obchodna Akadémia 3
Poprad

SOS Matejovce

Stredna Zdravotna
Skola

SSPGDT D. Tatarku
SSPGDT D. Tatarku

SOS Matejovce
SSPGDT D. Tatarku

Stredna Zdravotna
Skola

SOS Matejovce

Obchodna Akadémia
Poprad

SSPGDT D. Tatarku
S8PGDT D. Tatarku

Stredna Zdravotna
Skola

SSPGDT D. Tatarku 1
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Kolky
453

442

439
386

124
239
350
113
338

324
306

191
181
267

79

Body
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

Priemer
151.0000

147.3333

146.3333
128.6667

124.0000
119.5000
116.6667
113.0000
112.6667

108.0000
102.0000

95.5000
90.5000
89.0000

79.0000
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